»10.00am

»10.30am

»11.00am

»11.30am

»12.00pm

»12.30pm

»1.00pm

»1.30pm

»2.00pm

»2.30pm

»3.00pm

»3.30pm

9:45am — 15-year-old local musician,
Monique Lewis, performs a wide variety
of contemporary, classic & original
compositions [60 mins]

10:45am — Welcome to the
2017 Living Green Festival

11am — The Jumptown Jammers
perform vintage jazz dances from
the 1920s-1940s. Their displays are
energetic & uplifting - appealing to
young and old [45 mins]

12pm — MC Pony performs mindful
rhymes for kinder times! Her show
is fun & upbeat - it’s activism with a
smile [30 mins]

12:45pm — Canberra band,

Hope Street, perform their very own
classical pop & carnival groove sounds
[60 mins]

2pm — Berlin based, Australian
musician Emaline Delapaix performs
her intense folk pop for piano, acoustic
guitar & celtic harp [45 mins]

2:45pm — Local 4-piece jazz band,
Petrichor, perform their mixed
repertoire of classical jazz & modern
hits [45 mins]

3:30pm — Living Green Festival
Raffle draw

SPEAKER & FOOD

DEMONSTRATION HALL

10:45am — Watch a 3-course Raw
Food Demo with Karen Medbury from
Organic Energy. Karen will make a
garden soup, pesto & crackers, &
cashew chia pudding with fruit salad
& raspberry coulis [60 mins]

11:45am — Author Martin Tye
promotes his book, Dynamic Balance,
about ‘the economics of “balance”
as a genuine, workable alternative to
endless economic growth, in order to
secure a better world’ [45 mins]

12:30pm — Waste Wars panel with
Canberrans Loren Howell, Karina
Bontes Forward & Mia Swainson.
Learn practical tips for living
plastic-free & reducing household
waste [60 mins]

1:30pm — Health coach, founder

of mylk Revolution & 7-day

dairy-free Kickstarter, Kris Goetz,
teaches lifestyle hacks & recipes

to make the transition to delicious
dairy-free living super easy. Kris will be
making deluxe almond milk, no-time
pasta sauce, & Nice-cream [75 mins]

2:45pm — Goodwill Health & Wellness
Ambassador for Australian Organic,
Therese Kerr, is the manufacturer

of certified organic personal care &
skincare products. Therese will be
sharing inspiring stories & suggestions
for experiencing health at a much
improved level [60 mins]

Reduce, reuse, recycle
art, craft & gardening

Board games area

Living Green Festival
Reading Tree

Rock climbing &
abseiling wall
[10am-3pm]

Face-painting by the
Gecko Gang
[10am-3:30pm]

All talks,
food demos
& kids’
activities
are FREE
at the 2017
Living Green
Festival

AROUND THE FESTIVAL

Buy a ticket in the Living
Green Festival Raffle &
support the Festival. There
are 10+ prizes worth over
$2500 to be won. View prizes
& buy tickets at the LGF
Raffle stall or from roving
raffle volunteers.

$2.50 for 1 or 5 for $10

Carson’s Café has vegan
sweets & treats for humans
& dogs alike! Plus iced
chocolate chai, ice-cream, a
huge range of teas & water
refill stations. All proceeds
from the café go straight
back into the event

Canberra ATMs are located
outside the entrance to the
Albert Hall

St John’s First Aid is located
inside the Albert Hall near
the stage

Looking for a bin for your
rubbish? Find a Waste Station
instead. There are 3 waste
stations located around

the event. Take your waste
to one & help reduce the
Festival’s carbon footprint

»10.00am

»10.30am

»11.00am

»11.30am

»12.00pm

»12.30pm

»1.00pm

»1.30pm

»2.00pm

»2.30pm

»3.00pm

»3.30pm




