TIME	OUTSIDE STAGE	SPEAKER & FOOD DEMONSTRATION HALL	KIDZONE	AROUND THE FESTIVAL	TIME
▶10.00am	9:45am — 15-year-old local musician, Monique Lewis, performs a wide variety of contemporary, classic & original		 Reduce, reuse, recycle 	Buy a ticket in the Living Green Festival Raffle &	▶10.00am
▶10.30am	compositions [60 mins]	10:45am — Watch a 3-course Raw Food Demo with <i>Karen Medbury</i> from	art, craft & gardening	support the Festival. There are 10+ prizes worth over	▶10.30am
▶11.00am	10:45am — Welcome to the 2017 Living Green Festival	Organic Energy. Karen will make a garden soup, pesto & crackers, & cashew chia pudding with fruit salad	Board games areaLiving Green Festival	\$2500 to be won. View prizes & buy tickets at the LGF	▶11.00am
	11am — The Jumptown Jammers perform vintage jazz dances from	& raspberry coulis [60 mins]	Reading Tree	Raffle stall or from roving raffle volunteers.	
▶11.30am	the 1920s-1940s. Their displays are energetic & uplifting - appealing to young and old [45 mins]	11:45am — Author Martin Tye promotes his book, Dynamic Balance, about 'the economics of "balance"	 Rock climbing & abseiling wall [10am-3pm] 	 \$2.50 for 1 or 5 for \$10 Carson's Café has vegan sweets & treats for humans 	▶11.30am
▶12.00pm	12pm – <i>MC Pony</i> performs mindful rhymes for kinder times! Her show	as a genuine, workable alternative to endless economic growth, in order to secure a better world' [45 mins]	• Face-painting by the Gecko Gang	& dogs alike! Plus iced chocolate chai, ice-cream, a	▶12.00pm
▶12.30pm	is fun & upbeat - it's activism with a smile [30 mins]	12:30pm — Waste Wars panel with Canberrans Loren Howell, Karina	[10am-3:30pm]	huge range of teas & water refill stations. All proceeds	►12.30pm
▶1.00pm	12:45pm — Canberra band, Hope Street, perform their very own classical pop & carnival groove sounds [60 mins]	Bontes Forward & Mia Swainson. Learn practical tips for living plastic-free & reducing household waste [60 mins]	All talks,	from the café go straight back into the event	▶1.00pm
			food demos	Canberra ATMs are located outside the entrance to the	
▶1.30pm		1:30pm — Health coach, founder of mylk Revolution & 7-day dairy-free Kickstarter, <i>Kris Goetz</i> ,	& kids'	Albert HallSt John's First Aid is located	▶1.30pm
▶2.00pm	2pm — Berlin based, Australian musician <i>Emaline Delapaix</i> performs her intense folk pop for piano, acoustic	teaches lifestyle hacks & recipes to make the transition to delicious dairy-free living super easy. Kris will be	activities	inside the Albert Hall near the stage	▶2.00pm
▶2.30pm	guitar & celtic harp [45 mins]	making deluxe almond milk, no-time pasta sauce, & Nice-cream [75 mins]	are FREE	Looking for a bin for your rubbish? Find a Waste Station	▶2.30pm
	2:45pm — Local 4-piece jazz band, Petrichor, perform their mixed	2:45pm — Goodwill Health & Wellness Ambassador for Australian Organic,	at the 2017	instead. There are 3 waste stations located around	
▶3.00pm	repertoire of classical jazz & modern hits [45 mins]	Therese Kerr, is the manufacturer of certified organic personal care & skincare products. Therese will be	Living Green Festival	the event. Take your waste to one & help reduce the	▶3.00pm
▶3.30pm	3:30pm — Living Green Festival Raffle draw	sharing inspiring stories & suggestions for experiencing health at a much improved level [60 mins]	restivat	Festival's carbon footprint	▶3.30pm